
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07572229 

Name of Company 

The Aesthetic and Dental Clinic Ltd 

1/ aR 
Gerald Irwin 

Station House 

Midland Drive 

Sutton Coldfield 

West Midlands B72 1TU 

the liquidator(% of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 22 March 2013 

Signed — Date 22 March 2013 

Ce 
Irwin & Company 
Station House For Official Use | 

Midiand Drive Insolvency Section Post Room 

Sutton Coldfield 
West Midlands B72 1TU 

Ref THE028/GI/MT | 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow . AQSIETCY 
#277 

AA4 2710312013 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL’ Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Aesthetic and Dental! Clinic Ltd 

on the 22 March 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Micuene SaunpeeS 

Signed AA 

Dated Q22j1SNSA 



The Aesthetic and Dental Clinic Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 March 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant & Machinery 4,827 00 2,000 00 

Computer Equipment 148 00 NIL 

Debtors 30,953 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,000 00 

Signature ALE Date 22| a on 



The Aesthetic and Dental Clinic Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 March 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,000 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Arrears of Wages & Holiday Pay 2,340 00 
2,340 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (340 00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(340 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (340 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NiL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (340 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (340 00) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 73,762 00 

Patients 73,583 00 

Redundancy & Lieu of Notice 2,666 00 
Self Employed Contractors 7,542 00 
Directors Loan Account 594 00 
Barclays Bank plc 745 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & Ni 20,893 00 
Groupon & Others Uncertain 
Marvel Dental 34,000 00 

213,785 00 
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (214,125 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (214,125 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 
200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (214,127 00) 

— 

Signature LiteaF= Date 22 3| 1S 
- syonpold 

ling 
czoso 

000 
C
6
 

ZEN 
Juey 

‘uaplew 
‘aue] 

UapUayed 
‘a}e}Sq 

/eEWsnpu| 
UBIPIeND 

aaejooyny 
- juawdinby 
